Identification number:

Chassis
Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

Engine

Engine no.:

Major assembly variant:

SA code

062
108
200A
205B
230
236
249
250B
254A
283B
291
294

Identification number: WDD2120482A343745 0

Datacard

WDD2120482A343745 0

E 200 CGlI
0 0 537 46159
06 10 2010

963U INDIUM GRAY METALLIC FINISH
254A LEATHER - BROWN

271860 30 150041
722696 08 287847

271860 30 150041

A 271010 11 97

YOM 10/1 GROUP 2

CONTROL CODE MARKETING

LEATHER

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - ENGLISH
PARKING GUIDANCE

DAY DRIVING LIGHT

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
MOBILO LIFE/EUROPE SERVICE PACKAGE

LEATHER - BROWN

AIRBAGLABLE - ENGLISH

PELVIS AIRBAG (PELVISBAG)

KNEE AIRBAG
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Identification number: WDD2120482A343745 0

2U1 RADIATOR SHUTTER

3058 HEAD UNIT LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH

309 CUP HOLDER

3358 INSTRUMENT CLUSTER LANGUAGE - BRITISH ENGLISH
423 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
ar7 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

518 UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATIONS INTERFACE (UCI)

51U BLACK FABRIC ROOF INTERIOR TRIM

525 RADIO AUDIO 50 APS

S37L GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

580 AIR CONDITIONER

SXXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

608 AUTOMATIC HIGH BEAM SWITCH (IHC)

619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

621 HEADLAMP WITH ILS, LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

666 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/O TIE-DOWN HOOKS
677 AVANTGARDE/STANDARD SUSPENSION

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

736 WOOD DESIGN ASH-TREE BLACK

801 YOM 10/1/KIMIX

817 HOUSING FOR ALARM SIREN (ATA)

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

882 INTERIOR SAFEGUARD

885 HIGHTEN THEFT PROTECTION

928 EXHAUST GAS CLEANING WITH EURO 5 TECHNOLOGY
954 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE FOR AVANTGARDE VEHICLES
963U INDIUM GRAY METALLIC FINISH

966 COC PAPER EURO 5 TECH. W/O REGIST. CERT. PART 2
989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

B12 WHEEL REPLACEMENT TOOL

K10 SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR STATIC CURVE ILLUMINATION
K11 ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

K13 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 25000 KM
MO10 EVO/VEHICLE UPGRADE ENGINES

MO13 ENGINE REDUCED PERFORMANCE

M18 DISPLACEMENT 1.8 LITER

M271 R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M271

P54 THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE
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Identification number: WDD2120482A343745 0

SUMMER TIRES

LA 17" 5 DOUBLE SPOKE DESIGN

REAR BELT STATUS INDICATION

AUTOMATIC CHILD SEAT RECOGNITATION (AKSE)
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 95W
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